STSY

SIBA Testing Services

SIBA TESTING SERVICES

TEST CRITERIA FOR WRITTEN TEST OF STENOGRAPHER OF DISTRICT & SESSIONS COURT, HYDERABAD
TO BE HELD ON SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 15, 2019, 09:30AM

Test Venue: Public School Hyderabad (Managed by Sukkur IBA University)

S. No.

Post

English (MCQs
items %)

Math (MCQs
items %)

General
Knowledge
(MCQs items
%)

Computer
(MCQs items
%)

Stenographer

20

10

10

60




